1150000 

7 Finishing Cost for the training 
Lum 
sum 

500000 

9 
Creche development cost (Rs 15000 
per month) 

Lum 
sum 

15000 6 90000 

10 
Miscellaneous/other expenditure 
(Rs 15000 per month) 

15000 6 90000 

# 
Total in Rs Forty-one lakh nineteen 
thousand only 

41,19,000 

7) Funds:  

Funds shall be placed by TDCCOL HO to the Rayagada Branch on receipt of requisition in 

three phase ie. 1st phase – 30%, 2nd phase – 30%, and 3rd phase- 40% of total project as 

per training budget excluding Designer fees and placement of next instalment funds on